Kidmore End Primary School

IPLEASE CAN YOU ENSURE THAT ALL STUDENTS ARRIVE 5 MINUTES PRIOR TO THE DEPARTURE TIME ON ALL ROUTES

Mon - Fri
5-CE56

Rokeby Drive/Gaskells End, Tokers Green
Chazey Close, Chazey Heath

Green Dean House, Chazey Heath, RG4 7UG
Maiden Erlegh Chiltern Edge School

Chazey Close, Chazey Heath

Rokeby Drive/Bardolphs Close, Tokers Green
Kidmore End Primary School

Horseman Coaches Ltd
james@horsemancoaches.co.uk

No. of Seats
30

01189 753811

AM

08:15
08:18
08:18
08:30
08:35
08:38
08:45

PM

15:32
15:35
15:35
15:15
15:25
15:32
15:20 Dept 15:25


mailto:james@horsemancoaches.co.uk

