Kidmore End Primary School

PLEASE CAN YOU ENSURE THAT ALL STUDENTS ARRIVE 5 MINUTES PRIOR TO THE DEPARTURE TIME ON ALL ROUTES

Mon - Fri 5-CE56	No. of Seats 30	АМ	РМ
Rokeby Drive/Gaskells End, Tokers Green		08:15	15:32
Chazey Close, Chazey Heath		08:18	15:35
Green Dean House, Chazey Heath, RG4 7UG		08:18	15:35
Maiden Erlegh Chiltern Edge School		08:30	15:15
Chazey Close, Chazey Heath		08:35	15:25
Rokeby Drive/Bardolphs Close, Tokers Green		08:38	15:32
Kidmore End Primary School		08:45	15:20 Dept 15:25

Horseman Coaches Ltd james@horsemancoaches.co.uk 01189 753811